
TUESDAY MENS 23-24       
  Week # :22                                  Calculated on 01-31-2024
===============================================================================
     TEAM NAME                        TOTAL    TOTAL         HIGH    HIGH   
     ---------            WON  LOST  PINS(S)  PINS(H) AVG.  SING(S) SER(S) 
 1 14-GALLAGHER            58   30   24667    33415   373     436    1210
 2 8-SALTMARSH             52   36   25313    33638   377     445    1229
 3 4-SPILLANE              52   36   23788    33304   358     406    1139
 4 13-AVITABLE             50   38   24791    33173   374     429    1196
 5 2-FRANEY                48   40   24949    33325   377     422    1236
 6 6-AMIRAULT              47   41   24887    33209   376     442    1219
 7 9-SONIC TRAVOLTA        46   42   23445    33189   345     422    1216
 8 15-BOGNANNO             46   42   24618    33009   374     413    1197
 9 11-REMICK               44   44   23588    33266   356     393    1117
10 3-HUMES                 42   46   24272    33164   366     417    1167
11 12-BONNER               40   48   25106    33398   379     430    1215
12 16-COONEY               40   48   23652    33129   356     402    1128
13 1-COTTER                40   48   23165    32981   348     401    1119
14 5-PEARSON               38   50   25170    33117   380     441    1226
15 10-SACCONE              37   51   25180    33175   379     423    1211
16 7-HAYES                 24   64   23925    33021   360     441    1187
=============================================================================
       Seasonal Team Highs (Scr)     Seasonal Team Highs (Hdcp)
  Ser   1236  2-FRANEY                1648  6-AMIRAULT                
  Ser   1229  8-SALTMARSH             1622  13-AVITABLE               
  Ser   1226  5-PEARSON               1621  14-GALLAGHER              
 
  Gm.    445  8-SALTMARSH              585  6-AMIRAULT                
  Gm.    442  6-AMIRAULT               580  7-HAYES                   
  Gm.    441  7-HAYES                  573  14-GALLAGHER              
  Tie  Tie    441  5-PEARSON                                               
 
       Last Wk. Team Highs (Scr)     Last Wk. Team Highs (Hdcp)
  Ser    1236  2-FRANEY                1608  2-FRANEY            
  Ser    1199  6-AMIRAULT              1575  1-COTTER            
  Ser    1169  13-AVITABLE             1574  6-AMIRAULT          
 
  Gm.     422  2-FRANEY                 554  1-COTTER            
  Gm.     418  6-AMIRAULT               546  2-FRANEY            
  Gm.     415  13-AVITABLE              543  6-AMIRAULT          

 
-------------------------------------------------
TEAM 1=> 1-COTTER            HANDICAP = 152     |
>       NAME       < HDCP.  PINS  GAMES  AVG    |
LARRY      DONNELLY     0   3259   48  67.88    |
DANA       CHANDLER     0   4863   57  85.30    |
JOE        DIPIETRO     0   5276   54  97.69    |
BRENDAN    COTTER       0   6259   63  99.33    |
-------------------------------------------------



TEAM 2=> 2-FRANEY             HANDICAP = 123    |
>       NAME       < HDCP.  PINS  GAMES  AVG    |
JOE        FAGAN        0   5424   66  82.18    |
LARRY      WENTWORTH    0   6511   66  98.65    |
PETER      RICCIARELL   0   5112   57  89.68    |
BRIAN      FRANEY       0   6495   60 108.25    |
-------------------------------------------------
TEAM 3=> 3-HUMES             HANDICAP = 134     |
>       NAME       < HDCP.  PINS  GAMES  AVG    |
JONATHAN   KONDRACKI    0   4912   66  74.41    |
KEVAN      SHEEHAN      0   5829   63  92.51    |
CHRIS      DOUGLASS     0   5171   54  95.75    |
JAMES      HUMES        0   5387   51 105.62    |
-------------------------------------------------
TEAM 4=> 4-SPILLANE           HANDICAP = 142    |
>       NAME       < HDCP.  PINS  GAMES  AVG    |
RICH       NICHOLSON    0   4289   54  79.41    |
PETER      HUNT         0   6000   66  90.90    |
STEVE      MAHONEY      0   5071   57  88.95    |
JAMIE      SPILLANE     0   6510   64 101.70    |
-------------------------------------------------
TEAM 5=> 5-PEARSON           HANDICAP = 120     |
>       NAME       < HDCP.  PINS  GAMES  AVG    |
RYAN       PEARSON      0   4720   54  87.40    |
REGGIE     PEARSON      0   4660   51  91.37    |
STEVE      PEARSON      0   5593   57  98.12    |
DAVE       PEARSON      0   6915   66 104.76    |
-------------------------------------------------
TEAM 6=> 6-AMIRAULT           HANDICAP = 124    |
>       NAME       < HDCP.  PINS  GAMES  AVG    |
RON        MANSON       0   4305   51  84.41    |
LARRY      FAGAN        0   5634   60  93.90    |
JIM        TORREY       0   4414   44 100.30    |
JERRY      AMIRAULT     0   6587   66  99.80    |
-------------------------------------------------
TEAM 7=> 7-HAYES             HANDICAP = 140     |
>       NAME       < HDCP.  PINS  GAMES  AVG    |
THE        COMMISH      0   3071   63  48.74    |
MIKE       WELCH        0   6568   63 104.25    |
STEVE      WECHBACHER   0   5913   60  98.55    |
BRIAN      HAYES        0   6636   60 110.59    |
-------------------------------------------------
TEAM 8=> 8-SALTMARSH          HANDICAP = 123    |
>       NAME       < HDCP.  PINS  GAMES  AVG    |
STEVE      BARKER       0   5302   60  88.36    |
RYAN       BARKER       0   4504   48  93.83    |
LENNY      SALTMARSH    0   5380   57  94.37    |
DREW       SALTMARSH    0   6760   66 102.41    |
-------------------------------------------------
TEAM 9=> 9-SONIC TRAVOLTA    HANDICAP = 155     |



>       NAME       < HDCP.  PINS  GAMES  AVG    |
DAVE       COTTER       0   3639   44  82.69    |
JIM        NEELY        0   4671   51  91.58    |
SCOTT      PHIPPS       0   5823   60  97.05    |
LOU        MATTACHIO    0   3842   51  75.33    |
-------------------------------------------------
TEAM 10=> 10-SACCONE           HANDICAP = 121   |
>       NAME       < HDCP.  PINS  GAMES  AVG    |
STEVE      OHARE        0   5312   66  80.48    |
PAUL       LYNCH        0   5728   63  90.91    |
BRIAN      LISS         0   6504   66  98.54    |
MIKE       SACCONE      0   7366   66 111.59    |
-------------------------------------------------
TEAM 11=> 11-REMICK           HANDICAP = 144    |
>       NAME       < HDCP.  PINS  GAMES  AVG    |
SHAWN      MCPHAIL      0   5410   60  90.16    |
JOHN       STEVENS      0   4477   54  82.90    |
MIKE       LOTHROP      0   5843   66  88.52    |
BILL       REMICK       0   6346   66  96.15    |
-------------------------------------------------
TEAM 12=> 12-BONNER            HANDICAP = 121   |
>       NAME       < HDCP.  PINS  GAMES  AVG    |
DOUG       FICKS        0   5755   63  91.33    |
KEVIN      ABEL         0   5253   56  93.80    |
DOUG       PERKINS      0   4721   51  92.55    |
PAT        BONNER       0   6801   66 103.04    |
-------------------------------------------------
TEAM 13=> 13-AVITABLE         HANDICAP = 126    |
>       NAME       < HDCP.  PINS  GAMES  AVG    |
MARK       PHIPPS       0   5625   66  85.22    |
MATT       BONATTI      0   5223   57  91.62    |
TYLER      HUGHES       0   6048   63  96.00    |
BRETT      AVITABLE     0   6779   66 102.70    |
-------------------------------------------------
TEAM 14=> 14-GALLAGHER         HANDICAP = 127   |
>       NAME       < HDCP.  PINS  GAMES  AVG    |
KEVIN      MORIARTY     0   5238   66  79.36    |
MARK       FITZ         0   4955   51  97.15    |
ANDREW     VANDYK       0   4876   51  95.59    |
SCOTT      GALLAGHER    0   6769   66 102.55    |
-------------------------------------------------
TEAM 15=> 15-BOGNANNO         HANDICAP = 126    |
>       NAME       < HDCP.  PINS  GAMES  AVG    |
PAT        DOHERTY      0   5780   66  87.56    |
JASON      CORONELLA    0   6115   66  92.65    |
JIM        FARRINGTON   0   4443   45  98.73    |
DAVE       BOGNANNO     0   4379   45  97.30    |
-------------------------------------------------
TEAM 16=> 16-COONEY            HANDICAP = 144   |
>       NAME       < HDCP.  PINS  GAMES  AVG    |



JOE        CERONE       0   3237   38  85.18    |
GREG       MILLER       0   4165   48  86.76    |
DANA       MCGIVNEY     0   4313   47  91.76    |
JOHN       COONEY       0   6216   66  94.18    |
=============================================================================
CLASS A                                 
     Team      Bowler           Avg.  Gms.  Pins         Hi Gm     Hi Ser
      10 MIKE      SACCONE    111.60   66   7366          140       375 
      7  BRIAN     HAYES      110.60   60   6636          140       360 
      2  BRIAN     FRANEY     108.25   60   6495          141       383 
      3  JAMES     HUMES      105.62   51   5387          133       348 
      5  DAVE      PEARSON    104.77   66   6915          165       359 
      7  MIKE      WELCH      104.25   63   6568          144       362 
      12 PAT       BONNER     103.04   66   6801          134       357 
      13 BRETT     AVITABLE   102.71   66   6779          135       335 
      14 SCOTT     GALLAGHER  102.56   66   6769          137       345 
      8  DREW      SALTMARSH  102.42   66   6760          135       344 
      4  JAMIE     SPILLANE   101.71   64   6510          130       346 
      6  JIM       TORREY     100.31   44   4414          163       367 
      1  BRENDAN   COTTER      99.34   63   6259          126       345 
      10 BRIAN     LISS        98.54   66   6504          132       346 
      1  JOE       DIPIETRO    97.70   54   5276          131       330 
 
          Seasonal Highs
  Ser    383 BRIAN      FRANEY                                        
  Ser    375 MIKE       SACCONE                                       
  Ser    367 JIM        TORREY                                        
 
  Gm.    165 DAVE       PEARSON                                       
  Gm.    163 JIM        TORREY                                        
  Gm.    144 MIKE       WELCH                                         
 
         Last Wk. Highs
  Ser     383 BRIAN      FRANEY                                  
  Ser     346 JAMIE      SPILLANE                                
  Ser     345 SCOTT      GALLAGHER                               
 
  Gm.     140 BRIAN      FRANEY                                  
  Gm.     126 JAMIE      SPILLANE                                
  Gm.     125 MIKE       SACCONE                                 
 
=============================================================================
CLASS B                                 
     Team      Bowler           Avg.  Gms.  Pins         Hi Gm     Hi Ser
      6  JERRY     AMIRAULT    99.80   66   6587          128       349 
      15 JIM       FARRINGTON  98.73   45   4443          124       345 
      2  LARRY     WENTWORTH   98.65   66   6511          130       336 
      7  STEVE     WECHBACHER  98.55   60   5913          130       349 
      5  STEVE     PEARSON     98.12   57   5593          120       316 
      15 DAVE      BOGNANNO    97.31   45   4379          122       321 



      14 MARK      FITZ        97.15   51   4955          129       333 
      9  SCOTT     PHIPPS      97.05   60   5823          119       335 
      11 BILL      REMICK      96.15   66   6346          122       326 
      13 TYLER     HUGHES      96.00   63   6048          123       327 
      3  CHRIS     DOUGLASS    95.75   54   5171          120       316 
      14 ANDREW    VANDYK      95.60   51   4876          137       351 
      8  LENNY     SALTMARSH   94.38   57   5380          116       315 
      16 JOHN      COONEY      94.18   66   6216          119       318 
      6  LARRY     FAGAN       93.90   60   5634          123       321 
      8  RYAN      BARKER      93.83   48   4504          121       335 
      12 KEVIN     ABEL        93.80   56   5253          118       328 
 
          Seasonal Highs
  Ser    351 ANDREW     VANDYK                                        
  Ser    349 STEVE      WECHBACHER                                    
  Ser    349 JERRY      AMIRAULT                                      
 
  Gm.    137 ANDREW     VANDYK                                        
  Gm.    130 STEVE      WECHBACHER                                    
  Gm.    130 LARRY      WENTWORTH                                     
 
         Last Wk. Highs
  Ser     349 JERRY      AMIRAULT                                
  Ser     344 JIM        FARRINGTON                              
  Ser     316 TYLER      HUGHES                                  
 
  Gm.     128 JERRY      AMIRAULT                                
  Gm.     117 JIM        FARRINGTON                              
  Gm.     116 STEVE      WECHBACHER                              
 
=============================================================================
CLASS C                                 
     Team      Bowler           Avg.  Gms.  Pins         Hi Gm     Hi Ser
      15 JASON     CORONELLA   92.65   66   6115          124       318 
      12 DOUG      PERKINS     92.56   51   4721          120       299 
      3  KEVAN     SHEEHAN     92.52   63   5829          110       316 
      16 DANA      MCGIVNEY    91.76   47   4313          119       297 
      13 MATT      BONATTI     91.63   57   5223          116       326 
      9  JIM       NEELY       91.58   51   4671          112       311 
      5  REGGIE    PEARSON     91.37   51   4660          117       307 
      12 DOUG      FICKS       91.34   63   5755          110       318 
      10 PAUL      LYNCH       90.92   63   5728          121       322 
      4  PETER     HUNT        90.90   66   6000          110       289 
      11 SHAWN     MCPHAIL     90.16   60   5410          122       313 
      2  PETER     RICCIARELL  89.68   57   5112          122       305 
      4  STEVE     MAHONEY     88.96   57   5071          112       297 
      11 MIKE      LOTHROP     88.53   66   5843          131       304 
      15 PAT       DOHERTY     87.57   66   5780          116       310 
      16 GREG      MILLER      86.77   48   4165          112       302 
 



          Seasonal Highs
  Ser    326 MATT       BONATTI                                       
  Ser    322 PAUL       LYNCH                                         
  Ser    318 JASON      CORONELLA                                     
  Tie    318 DOUG       FICKS                                         
 
  Gm.    131 MIKE       LOTHROP                                       
  Gm.    124 JASON      CORONELLA                                     
  Gm.    122 SHAWN      MCPHAIL                                       
  Tie    122 PETER      RICCIARELL                                    
 
         Last Wk. Highs
  Ser     285 PETER      RICCIARELL                              
  Ser     283 DANA       MCGIVNEY                                
  Ser     281 DOUG       PERKINS                                 
  Tie
 
  Gm.     108 PETER      RICCIARELL                              
  Gm.     107 SHAWN      MCPHAIL                                 
  Gm.     105 DOUG       PERKINS                                 
  Tie
 
=============================================================================
CLASS D                                 
     Team      Bowler           Avg.  Gms.  Pins         Hi Gm     Hi Ser
      8  STEVE     BARKER      88.36   60   5302          119       304 
      5  RYAN      PEARSON     87.40   54   4720          118       310 
      1  DANA      CHANDLER    85.31   57   4863          140       343 
      13 MARK      PHIPPS      85.22   66   5625          115       277 
      16 JOE       CERONE      85.18   38   3237          115       278 
      6  RON       MANSON      84.41   51   4305          109       288 
      11 JOHN      STEVENS     82.90   54   4477          109       272 
      9  DAVE      COTTER      82.70   44   3639          113       294 
      2  JOE       FAGAN       82.18   66   5424          105       267 
      10 STEVE     OHARE       80.48   66   5312          114       278 
      4  RICH      NICHOLSON   79.42   54   4289          119       284 
      14 KEVIN     MORIARTY    79.36   66   5238           98       277 
      9  LOU       MATTACHIO   75.33   51   3842          100       248 
      3  JONATHAN  KONDRACKI   74.42   66   4912          101       256 
      1  LARRY     DONNELLY    67.89   48   3259           85       241 
      7  THE       COMMISH     48.74   63   3071           75       205 
 
          Seasonal Highs
  Ser    343 DANA       CHANDLER                                      
  Ser    310 RYAN       PEARSON                                       
  Ser    304 STEVE      BARKER                                        
 
  Gm.    140 DANA       CHANDLER                                      
  Gm.    119 STEVE      BARKER                                        
  Gm.    119 RICH       NICHOLSON                                     



  Tie                                                                 
 
         Last Wk. Highs
  Ser     343 DANA       CHANDLER                                
  Ser     288 RON        MANSON                                  
  Ser     275 MARK       PHIPPS                                  
 
  Gm.     140 DANA       CHANDLER                                
  Gm.     109 RON        MANSON                                  
  Gm.     107 MARK       PHIPPS                                  
  Tie
 
----------------------------------------------
 SUBSTITUTE BOWLER STATS 
=========================
        NAME         HDCP.  PINS  GAMES  AVG     SUB #
 
TED        RENNIE      0       0    0        0    105 
JOE        DALMEIDA    0    1891   18   105.05    106 
JOHN       LARCY       0       0    0        0    108 
KURT       SALTMARSH   0     918    9      102    804 
TIM        DOUGLASS    0    1030    9   114.44    109 
BRIAN      PRENDAVILL  0     513    6     85.5    107 
MATT       STEVENS     0    1122   12     93.5    110 
JAMES      SLACK       0     266    3    88.66    111 
DOM        CERONE      0     216    3       72    112 
RICK       GALLAGHER   0       0    0        0    904 
SHAWN      FRATUS      0     279    3       93    114 
STEVE      DONOVAN     0     506    6    84.33    115 
 
     SCHEDULE FOR TUESDAY MENS 23-24           Regular Schedule
 
   LANE         TEAM                    LANE         TEAM
=======================================================================
     9    # 13 13-AVITABLE           VS. 10    #  9 9-SONIC TRAVOLTA    
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
    11    #  8 8-SALTMARSH           VS. 12    # 15 15-BOGNANNO         
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
    13    # 11 11-REMICK             VS. 14    #  5 5-PEARSON           
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
    15    #  7 7-HAYES               VS. 16    #  2 2-FRANEY            
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
    17    #  3 3-HUMES               VS. 18    # 10 10-SACCONE          
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
    19    #  1 1-COTTER              VS. 20    #  4 4-SPILLANE          
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
    21    # 14 14-GALLAGHER          VS. 22    #  6 6-AMIRAULT          
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
    23    # 16 16-COONEY             VS. 24    # 12 12-BONNER           
-----------------------------------------------------------------------


